
Bundesprogramm
Name Vorname Wohnort JG Obligatorisches Programm 25 m Total

Keller Markus Fahrweid 1961 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 200
Hinnen Michael Zürich 1972 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 198
Stampfli Edgar Fahrweid 1949 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 196
Strolz Oliver Widen 1977 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 195
Auerswald Doris Dietikon 1990 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 195
Lüscher Remo Birmensdorf ZH 1958 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 192
Husner Adrian Dietikon 1985 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 190
Hügi Peter Dietikon 1967 10 9 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 189
Lottenbach Markus Urdorf 1970 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 189
Blättler Marcel Rudolfstetten 1981 9 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 189
Schellenberg Roman Dietikon 1984 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 188
Merkli Christof Remetschwil 1962 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 187
Ragaz Andreas Dietikon 1982 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 7 10 9 9 9 8 187
Preisig Louis Aesch 1992 10 9 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 187
Hajek Zdenek Dietikon 1949 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 185
Wiederkehr Hans Dietikon 1934 9 9 8 10 9 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 184
Zortea Silvio Dietikon 1935 9 10 9 10 9 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 184
Bosch Jürg Urdorf 1959 9 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 184
Peter Marco Zufikon 1976 10 10 7 10 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 184
Preisig Marcel Aesch 1992 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 8 7 10 10 10 9 6 10 10 10 9 9 184
Eyer Rey Dietikon 1974 10 9 10 7 10 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 183
Borner Christoph 1973 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 182
Kohler Joseph Dietikon 1943 10 9 9 9 7 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 181
Erdin David Dietikon 1976 7 9 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 181
Broutin Christophe 1983 9 9 9 8 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 10 9 9 9 8 180
Widt Karl Dietikon 1990 10 8 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 7 179
Schuler Christian Dietikon 1987 7 8 8 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 8 8 10 9 9 9 7 178
Moix Steve Dietikon 1986 9 10 9 8 9 10 10 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 177
Blaser Steven Weiningen 1987 7 6 8 9 9 10 9 9 9 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 7 177
Welti Kevin Dietikon 1988 8 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 6 10 9 8 8 8 10 9 9 8 8 177
Blattman Michael Zürich 1989 8 8 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 7 177
Rudolf Boris Bergdietikon 1972 10 8 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 0 176
Schellenberg Gregor Dietikon 1989 9 10 10 8 8 10 9 8 8 8 10 10 9 9 7 10 10 9 7 7 176
Fluor Urs Dietikon 1982 8 8 7 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 9 6 10 9 8 8 8 175
Fortunato Pasquale Bergdietikon 1956 10 8 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 0 10 8 8 8 7 173
Pfister Ruedi Dietikon 1932 9 10 8 10 9 10 9 8 7 7 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 8 7 7 171
Stierlin ranco Niederglatt 1989 9 10 9 7 10 9 9 8 8 0 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 6 171
Wicki Eduard Dietikon 1936 10 10 9 9 7 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 8 8 7 0 170
Marino Giuseppe Berikon 1988 9 10 7 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 8 9 9 6 6 0 168
Diefenbacher Marco 1978 9 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 6 0 9 8 8 7 7 167
Keller Martin Dietikon 1994 10 10 0 9 6 10 10 9 9 7 10 10 10 8 8 9 9 9 7 7 167
Schellenberg Petra Dietikon 1985 9 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 0 0 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 8 7 8 161
Leppert Christian Urdorf 1987 7 8 6 7 8 10 10 9 8 7 10 9 9 7 7 10 9 8 7 0 156
Ruff Fabian Dietkon 1990 10 8 8 9 9 10 9 8 7 0 9 8 8 7 0 10 9 9 9 7 154
Dehrendinger Deborah Zürich 1991 10 10 8 9 9 9 9 9 0 0 10 9 9 9 0 9 9 9 9 8 154
Bichsel Anton Bremgarten 1974 10 7 8 7 6 10 10 9 7 0 9 9 7 7 7 10 9 9 8 0 149
Kunz Marco Stallikon 1987 10 0 7 0 8 10 9 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 6 9 9 8 7 7 148
Leu Roland Arni AG 1955 9 0 7 6 9 10 9 9 9 6 10 9 9 8 8 9 8 7 0 0 142
Binder Markus Urdorf 1962 9 9 9 8 10 9 8 8 7 6 9 8 7 7 6 10 9 0 0 0 139
Guggisberg Stefan 1969 7 10 10 6 8 9 7 0 0 0 10 10 9 8 6 9 9 7 7 6 138
Brutger Marcel Geroldswil 1970 6 8 0 8 10 9 8 8 7 0 10 8 8 7 6 9 9 8 8 0 137
Rubli Christina Dietikon 1994 8 9 9 9 6 9 9 7 6 0 9 9 8 0 0 9 8 8 7 7 137
Thaler Thierry Birmensdorf 1986 9 10 7 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 8 7 0 0 0 10 9 8 8 6 136
Schlapp Pascal Dietikon 1987 7 8 7 7 7 9 9 6 6 0 9 7 7 7 0 9 8 8 8 0 129
Popoviciu Diana Dietikon 1991 9 6 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 0 0 0 10 8 6 0 0 127
Wiederkehr Thomas Dietikon 1940 8 7 7 10 7 10 9 9 0 0 9 9 8 7 0 9 9 7 0 0 125
Jankovic Zoran Wettingen 1976 0 0 7 7 0 10 10 10 9 7 9 8 7 7 0 10 9 8 6 0 124
Reber Melanie Niederglatt 1997 6 7 9 10 6 10 10 8 8 0 10 9 0 0 0 9 8 8 6 0 124
Fuchs Dario Dietikon 1988 8 9 10 8 9 10 10 8 0 0 10 9 9 0 0 10 9 0 0 0 119
Eyer Marion Dietikon 1969 9 8 0 8 9 10 10 9 8 6 7 7 6 0 0 7 7 7 0 0 118
Grieco Allessandro Zürich 1986 8 10 9 0 8 10 0 0 0 0 8 7 6 6 0 9 9 9 8 7 114
Müller Dominic Dietikon 1979 0 7 7 8 8 9 8 7 7 0 9 7 0 0 0 9 9 8 7 0 110
Benisatto Giustino Wettingen 1968 0 6 0 7 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 9 9 8 8 7 108
Ramirez Bosch Christian Au 1992 6 7 7 9 7 9 8 7 0 0 10 8 8 7 0 8 7 0 0 0 108
Bürkle Angela Niederglatt 1990 7 6 0 8 0 10 9 8 7 0 10 7 6 0 0 9 8 7 0 0 102
Keller Christof Dietikon 1993 8 7 8 6 9 8 0 0 0 0 8 8 7 6 0 7 6 6 0 0 94
Sonderegger Marco Zürich 1987 0 7 8 0 0 9 7 7 7 6 8 0 0 0 0 9 8 8 6 0 90
Rubli Moritz Winterthur 1991 0 0 8 0 8 9 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 52
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Auerswald Doris Dietikon 1990 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 195
Benisatto Giustino Wettingen 1968 0 6 0 7 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 9 9 8 8 7 108
Bichsel Anton Bremgarten 1974 10 7 8 7 6 10 10 9 7 0 9 9 7 7 7 10 9 9 8 0 149
Binder Markus Urdorf 1962 9 9 9 8 10 9 8 8 7 6 9 8 7 7 6 10 9 0 0 0 139
Blaser Steven Weiningen 1987 7 6 8 9 9 10 9 9 9 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 7 177
Blättler Marcel Rudolfstetten 1981 9 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 189
Blattman Michael Zürich 1989 8 8 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 7 2150
Borner Christoph 1973 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 182
Bosch Jürg Urdorf 1959 9 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 184
Broutin Christophe 1983 9 9 9 8 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 10 9 9 9 8 180
Brutger Marcel Geroldswil 1970 6 8 0 8 10 9 8 8 7 0 10 8 8 7 6 9 9 8 8 0 137
Bürkle Angela Niederglatt 1990 7 6 0 8 0 10 9 8 7 0 10 7 6 0 0 9 8 7 0 0 102
Dehrendinger Deborah Zürich 1991 10 10 8 9 9 9 9 9 0 0 10 9 9 9 0 9 9 9 9 8 154
Diefenbacher Marco 1978 9 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 6 0 9 8 8 7 7 167
Erdin David Dietikon 1976 7 9 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 181
Eyer Marion Dietikon 1969 9 8 0 8 9 10 10 9 8 6 7 7 6 0 0 7 7 7 0 0 118
Eyer Rey Dietikon 1974 10 9 10 7 10 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 183
Fluor Urs Dietikon 1982 8 8 7 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 9 6 10 9 8 8 8 175
Fortunato Pasquale Bergdietikon 1956 10 8 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 0 10 8 8 8 7 173
Fuchs Dario Dietikon 1988 8 9 10 8 9 10 10 8 0 0 10 9 9 0 0 10 9 0 0 0 119
Grieco Allessandro Zürich 1986 8 10 9 0 8 10 0 0 0 0 8 7 6 6 0 9 9 9 8 7 114
Guggisberg Stefan 1969 7 10 10 6 8 9 7 0 0 0 10 10 9 8 6 9 9 7 7 6 138
Hajek Zdenek Dietikon 1949 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 185
Hinnen Michael Zürich 1972 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 198
Hügi Peter Dietikon 1967 10 9 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 189
Husner Adrian Dietikon 1985 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 190
Jankovic Zoran Wettingen 1976 0 0 7 7 0 10 10 10 9 7 9 8 7 7 0 10 9 8 6 0 124
Keller Christof Dietikon 1993 8 7 8 6 9 8 0 0 0 0 8 8 7 6 0 7 6 6 0 0 94
Keller Martin Dietikon 1994 10 10 0 9 6 10 10 9 9 7 10 10 10 8 8 9 9 9 7 7 167
Keller Markus Fahrweid 1961 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 200
Kohler Joseph Dietikon 1943 10 9 9 9 7 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 181
Kunz Marco Stallikon 1987 10 0 7 0 8 10 9 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 6 9 9 8 7 7 148
Leppert Christian Urdorf 1987 7 8 6 7 8 10 10 9 8 7 10 9 9 7 7 10 9 8 7 0 156
Leu Roland Arni AG 1955 9 0 7 6 9 10 9 9 9 6 10 9 9 8 8 9 8 7 0 0 142
Lottenbach Markus Urdorf 1970 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 189
Lüscher Remo Birmensdorf ZH 1958 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 192
Marino Giuseppe Berikon 1988 9 10 7 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 8 9 9 6 6 0 168
Merkli Christof Remetschwil 1962 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 187
Moix Steve Dietikon 1986 9 10 9 8 9 10 10 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 177
Müller Dominic Dietikon 1979 0 7 7 8 8 9 8 7 7 0 9 7 0 0 0 9 9 8 7 0 110
Peter Marco Zufikon 1976 10 10 7 10 8 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 184
Pfister Ruedi Dietikon 1932 9 10 8 10 9 10 9 8 7 7 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 8 7 7 171
Popoviciu Diana Dietikon 1991 9 6 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 0 0 0 10 8 6 0 0 127
Preisig Louis Aesch 1992 10 9 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 187
Preisig Marcel Aesch 1992 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 8 7 10 10 10 9 6 10 10 10 9 9 184
Ragaz Andreas Dietikon 1982 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 7 10 9 9 9 8 187
Ramirez Bosch Christian Au 1992 6 7 7 9 7 9 8 7 0 0 10 8 8 7 0 8 7 0 0 0 108
Reber Melanie Niederglatt 1997 6 7 9 10 6 10 10 8 8 0 10 9 0 0 0 9 8 8 6 0 124
Rubli Moritz Winterthur 1991 0 0 8 0 8 9 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 52
Rubli Christina Dietikon 1994 8 9 9 9 6 9 9 7 6 0 9 9 8 0 0 9 8 8 7 7 137
Rudolf Boris Bergdietikon 1972 10 8 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 0 176
Ruff Fabian Dietkon 1990 10 8 8 9 9 10 9 8 7 0 9 8 8 7 0 10 9 9 9 7 154
Schellenberg Gregor Dietikon 1989 9 10 10 8 8 10 9 8 8 8 10 10 9 9 7 10 10 9 7 7 176
Schellenberg Petra Dietikon 1985 9 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 0 0 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 8 7 8 161
Schellenberg Roman Dietikon 1984 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 188
Schlapp Pascal Dietikon 1987 7 8 7 7 7 9 9 6 6 0 9 7 7 7 0 9 8 8 8 0 129
Schuler Christian Dietikon 1987 7 8 8 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 9 8 8 10 9 9 9 7 178
Sonderegger Marco Zürich 1987 0 7 8 0 0 9 7 7 7 6 8 0 0 0 0 9 8 8 6 0 90
Stampfli Edgar Fahrweid 1949 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 196
Stierlin ranco Niederglatt 1989 9 10 9 7 10 9 9 8 8 0 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 6 171
Strolz Oliver Widen 1977 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 195
Thaler Thierry Birmensdorf 1986 9 10 7 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 8 7 0 0 0 10 9 8 8 6 136
Welti Kevin Dietikon 1988 8 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 8 6 10 9 8 8 8 10 9 9 8 8 177
Wicki Eduard Dietikon 1936 10 10 9 9 7 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 8 8 7 0 170
Widt Karl Dietikon 1990 10 8 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 7 179
Wiederkehr Hans Dietikon 1934 9 9 8 10 9 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 184
Wiederkehr Thomas Dietikon 1940 8 7 7 10 7 10 9 9 0 0 9 9 8 7 0 9 9 7 0 0 125
Zortea Silvio Dietikon 1935 9 10 9 10 9 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 184
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